HITECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL |

Sri Ragavendra Nagar, Near Medchal Court, Athvelly (Village)
Medchal(Md), RR(dt), Phone Nos: 9492877069, 9848438877
CBSE Affiliation Number 3630401

| CBSE DAY SCHOLARS FEES STRUCTURE 2023-2024

Admission fee : 5000/<(To be paid at the time of admission by new Students)

Caution Deposit : 2000/<(To be paid at the time of admission by new Students)

Activity Fee : 3000/-

Application & Registration Fee: 500/-

| TERM Il TERM Il TERM

CLASS FEE AT THE TIME OF | IN THE MONTH OF IN THE MONTH OF
ADMISSION SEPTEMBER NOVEMBER
Nursery | 50,000 17,000 17,000 16,000
| LKG | 50,000 | 17,000 17,000 16,000
| UKG | 55,000 | 19,000 18,000 18,000
| l 56,000 | 19,000 19,000 18,000
| I | 57,000 | 19,000 19,000 19,000
| Il 58,000 | 20,000 19,000 19,000
IV | 59,000 | 20,000 20,000 19,000
| V. | 60,000 | 20,000 20,000 20,000
VI | 64,000 | 22,000 21,000 21,000
VIl | 65,000 | 22,000 22,000 21,000
VIl | 66,000 | 22,000 22,000 22,000
IX | 68,000 | 23,000 23,000 22,000
X 69,000 | 23,000 23,000 23,000

Food [optional] : Rs. 30,000/- [can be paid in 3 terms]
Transport available

1. The seat confirmation fee is payable along with the application form and is adjustable
against the fee, if seat is confirmed.

2. School fee is not refundable if the parent withdrawn the student from the school.

3. The uniforms and books will be Billed to the parents separately.

| 4. Payments are accepted only by cash /D.D.
| 5. D.D shall be made in favour of Hitech Scholars Residential High School payable at Medchal
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HITECH SCHOLARS RESIDENTIAL HIGH SCHOOL

Sri Ragavendra Nagar, Near Medchal Court, Athvelly (Village)

Medchal(Md), RR(dt), Phone Nos: 9492877069, 9848438877

CBSE Affiliation Number 3630401

CBSE RESIDENTIAL FEES STRUCTURE 2023-2024

Admission fee : Rs. 10000/-(To be paid at the time of admission by new Students)
Caution Deposit : Rs. 5000/-(To be paid at the time of admission by new Students)
Activity Fee : Rs. 3000/-
Application & Registration Fee: Rs. 500/-

| TERM Il TERM [Il TERM
CLASS FEE AT THE TIME OF IN THE MONTH OF IN THE MONTH OF
ADMISSION SEPTEMBER NOVEMBER
I 1,46,000 50000 48000 48000
I 1,49,000 | 50000 /50000 49000
I 1,52,000 52000 50000 50000
\Y 1,55,000 52000 52000 51000
\Y 1,60,000 54000 54000 52000
VI 1,70,000 57000 57000 56000
VII 1,75,000 59000 58000 58000
VI 1,80,000 60000 60000 60000
IX 1,85 ,000 62000 62000 61000
X 1,90,000 64000 - 64000 62000
Dobi per year : Rs. 5,000/-
Pocket Money : Rs. 4,000/-
Books : As per requirement

Uniform & Bed linens

: Rs. 20,000/- [without Mattress] / Rs.22,000/- [with Mattress]

D.D shall be made in favour of Hitech Scholars Residential High School payable at Medchal.
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